
International WAGR Syndrome Association

Profit and Loss Statement

January  ‐ December 2023

Income

Contributions 28,519.60$                

Family Fundraising 12,924.89                  

IWSA Fundraising 7,642.28                    

Restricted Income ‐ Amy Marshall Research  4,168.84                    

Restricted Income ‐ WAGR Weekend 10,000.00                  

Amazon Smiles 1,016.79                    

Other Income 283.03                        

Total Income 64,555.43$                

Expenses

Associations and Memberships 258.04$                      

Bank Charges and Commissions 848.88                        

Compensation 21,251.25                  

Computer Software 1,765.89                    

Conference Expense 4,082.26                    

Website 2,754.72                    

Insurance 1,760.05                    

Professional Fees 1,325.00                    

Office Expense 2,903.71                    

SWAG 896.70                        

Payroll Taxes 1,669.38                    

Research Expenses 10,021.81                  

Travel and Meals 2,920.77                    

WAGR Weekends 9,427.72                    

Other Expenses 2,054.80                    

Total Expenses 63,940.98$                

Net Income 614.45$                      


